Jaar
MEI

Dorpsweektoernooi

JUNI

Mini-Maxi toernooi

SEPTEMBER

Brandweer

Familiedag Nagtzaam

NOVEMBER

open herfsttoernooi

2025

di

pdo]

27-5

22-6

13-9

datum onbekend

2025

za

Z0

ma

di

wo

do

vr

18:30
18:30
21:45
21:45

09:00
12:15
12:15
15:30
15:30

15:30
18:45

15:30
18:45

09:00
12:15
15:30
18:45
09:00
12:15
15:30
18:45
18:00
19:30
21:15
18:00
19:30
21:15
18:00
19:30
21:15
18:00
19:30
21:15
18:00
19:30
21:15

21:45
21:45
01:00
01:00

12:15
15:30
15:30
18:45
18:45

18:45
22:00

18:45
22:00

12:15
15:30
18:45
22:00
12:15
15:30
18:45
22:00
21:15
22:45
00:30
21:15
22:45
00:30
21:15
22:45
00:30
21:15
22:45
00:30
21:15
22:45
00:30

Claudia Koevoets

Quint Grimminck

Quint Grimminck

Annemiek Machielsen/Lex Meerman

Mingus Heuvelink

Stein Heuvelink

Francis Paauwe

Stein Heuvelink

Francis Paauwe

Jos van de Lindeloof

Jos van de Lindeloof

Lex Meerman

Wilbert Laheij

Marieke van Viegen

Yanniek Wijngaards

Ester de Graaf

Richard van der Horst

Wietske van Viegen

Jeroen Haverkamp

Michael Huijsmans

Richard Broos

Marian Antens

Hans Altorf

Richard Broos

Coen van Viegen

Margo Vermeulen

Barry Verlaan




NOVEMBER

open herfsttoernooi

2025

zZa

pde]

ma

di

wo

do

vr

zZa

pde]

10-11

11-11

12-11

13-11

14-11

15-11

16-11

09:00
12:15
14:15
15:30
17:30
20:45
09:00
12:15
14:15
15:30
17:30
20:45
18:00
19:30
21:15
18:00
19:30
21:15
18:00
19:30
21:15
18:00
19:30
21:15
18:00
19:30
21:15
09:00
12:15
14:15
15:30
17:30
17:30
20:45
10:00
13:15
13:15
16:30
16:30
16:30
19:45

12:15
15:30
17:30
18:45
20:45
00:00
12:15
15:30
17:30
18:45
20:45
00:00
21:15
22:45
00:30
21:15
22:45
00:30
21:15
22:45
00:30
21:15
22:45
00:30
21:15
22:45
00:30
12:15
15:30
17:30
18:45
20:45
20:45
00:00
13:15
16:30
16:30
19:45
19:45
19:45
23:00

Marian Antens

Jessica Nagtzaam

Anne van den Dool

Jessica Nagtzaam

Anne van den Dool

Christa Koevoets

Riet Hopmans

Paul Straub

Stijn Rommens

Ronald Mol

Ronald Mol

Yanniek Wijngaards

Marieke van Viegen

Wilbert Laheij

Coen van Viegen

Wietske van Viegen

Richard van der Horst

Jeroen Haverkamp

Michael Huijsmans

Betsie Vermeulen

Riet Machielsen

Ester de Graaf

Hans Altorf

Riet Hopmans

Margo Vermeulen

Patricia Rijnvos

Betsie Vermeulen

Barry Verlaan

Kick Grimminck

Patricia Rijnvos

Paul Straub

Neely Anne de Ronde-Davidse

Riet Machielsen

Christa Koevoets

Corinne Kruijt

Fred de Jongh

Kick Grimminck

Neely Anne de Ronde-Davidse(onder voorbehoud)

Stijn Rommens

Mingus Heuvelink




